
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/13/20 to 01/17/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/13/20 to 01/17/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/13/20 to 01/17/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1144.9219 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2840.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.63% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.57%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1065.0000 / $ 
245.9677 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 93.02% / 21.48% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 64.61%

Gross Profit $ 3350.0000 Total Trades 39
Gross Loss ($ 2205.0781) Winning Trades 18
Avg win/Avg loss 1.772 Winning Rate 46.15%
Profit Factor 1.519 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.243 / 0.280

Avg Winning Trade 186.1111 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (105.0037) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade $ 29.3570 Avg Holding Bars 26
Largest Winning Trade $ 565.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18
Largest Losing Trade ($ 290.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 1209.9219 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2840.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.67% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.57%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 685.0000 / $ 157.4242 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 56.62% / 13.01% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 64.61%

Gross Profit $ 2110.0000 Total Trades 21
Gross Loss ($ 900.0781) Winning Trades 12
Avg win/Avg loss 1.758 Winning Rate 57.14%
Profit Factor 2.344 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.355 / 0.576

Avg Winning Trade 175.8333 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (100.0087) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
Avg Trade $ 57.6153 Avg Holding Bars 31
Largest Winning Trade $ 565.0000 Avg Winning Bars 23
Largest Losing Trade ($ 195.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 65.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2840.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.04%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.57%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1110.0000 / $ 
250.2500 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1707.69%) / (385.00%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 64.61%

Gross Profit $ 1240.0000 Total Trades 18
Gross Loss ($ 1305.0000) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 1.900 Winning Rate 33.33%
Profit Factor 0.950 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.602 / (0.033)

Avg Winning Trade 206.6667 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (108.7500) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 3.6111) Avg Holding Bars 21
Largest Winning Trade $ 380.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
Largest Losing Trade ($ 290.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 01/13/2020 06:56 Buy 9029.0000 01/13/2020 07:20 9023.7500 (120.0000) (120.0000) 24
2 01/13/2020 07:51 Buy 9032.0000 01/13/2020 09:37 9061.0000 565.0000 445.0000 106
3 01/13/2020 09:56 Buy 9065.2500 01/13/2020 10:35 9065.2500 (15.0000) 430.0000 39
4 01/13/2020 11:18 Buy 9068.7500 01/13/2020 11:43 9071.5000 40.0000 470.0000 25
5 01/13/2020 12:03 Buy 9074.0000 01/13/2020 12:12 9069.7500 (100.0000) 370.0000 9
6 01/13/2020 12:25 Sell 9069.7500 01/13/2020 12:32 9071.0000 (40.0000) 330.0000 7
7 01/13/2020 12:43 Buy 9073.0000 01/13/2020 13:00 9082.7500 180.0000 510.0000 17
8 01/14/2020 06:48 Sell 9060.7500 01/14/2020 07:05 9058.2500 35.0000 545.0000 17
9 01/14/2020 07:39 Buy 9074.5000 01/14/2020 07:47 9066.5000 (175.0000) 370.0000 8
10 01/14/2020 08:06 Buy 9066.7500 01/14/2020 08:21 9057.7500 (195.0000) 175.0000 15
11 01/14/2020 08:23 Buy 9066.5000 01/14/2020 09:59 9080.0000 255.0000 430.0000 96
12 01/14/2020 10:06 Buy 9087.5000 01/14/2020 10:36 9087.4961 (15.0781) 414.9219 30
13 01/14/2020 10:51 Sell 9067.2500 01/14/2020 11:22 9054.7500 235.0000 649.9219 31
14 01/15/2020 06:47 Buy 9066.0000 01/15/2020 07:22 9076.5000 195.0000 844.9219 35
15 01/15/2020 07:35 Buy 9083.2500 01/15/2020 08:01 9085.0000 20.0000 864.9219 26
16 01/15/2020 08:17 Sell 9080.7500 01/15/2020 08:35 9083.2500 (65.0000) 799.9219 18
17 01/15/2020 08:56 Sell 9079.0000 01/15/2020 09:10 9084.7500 (130.0000) 669.9219 14
18 01/15/2020 09:16 Buy 9087.0000 01/15/2020 09:19 9079.5000 (165.0000) 504.9219 3
19 01/15/2020 09:49 Sell 9074.0000 01/15/2020 11:02 9054.2500 380.0000 884.9219 73
20 01/15/2020 11:27 Buy 9071.5000 01/15/2020 11:49 9069.5000 (55.0000) 829.9219 22
21 01/15/2020 12:15 Sell 9049.7500 01/15/2020 12:47 9040.7500 165.0000 994.9219 32
22 01/16/2020 06:50 Buy 9108.0000 01/16/2020 07:19 9110.5000 35.0000 1029.9219 29
23 01/16/2020 08:01 Sell 9092.5000 01/16/2020 08:06 9101.5000 (195.0000) 834.9219 5
24 01/16/2020 08:11 Sell 9091.7500 01/16/2020 08:36 9092.7500 (35.0000) 799.9219 25
25 01/16/2020 09:13 Sell 9093.5000 01/16/2020 09:17 9097.7500 (100.0000) 699.9219 4
26 01/16/2020 09:21 Sell 9092.5000 01/16/2020 09:34 9096.5000 (95.0000) 604.9219 13
27 01/16/2020 09:59 Sell 9092.7500 01/16/2020 10:27 9094.2500 (45.0000) 559.9219 28
28 01/16/2020 10:51 Buy 9104.7500 01/16/2020 11:44 9107.5000 40.0000 599.9219 53
29 01/16/2020 12:10 Sell 9104.2500 01/16/2020 12:13 9107.5000 (80.0000) 519.9219 3
30 01/16/2020 12:29 Buy 9109.7500 01/16/2020 13:00 9134.0000 470.0000 989.9219 31
31 01/17/2020 06:31 Sell 9164.5000 01/17/2020 06:57 9155.0000 175.0000 1164.9219 26
32 01/17/2020 07:15 Sell 9146.2500 01/17/2020 07:23 9160.0000 (290.0000) 874.9219 8
33 01/17/2020 07:39 Sell 9154.2500 01/17/2020 08:32 9141.0000 250.0000 1124.9219 53
34 01/17/2020 09:22 Buy 9154.0000 01/17/2020 09:35 9151.7500 (60.0000) 1064.9219 13
35 01/17/2020 10:08 Buy 9152.5000 01/17/2020 10:38 9154.0000 15.0000 1079.9219 30
36 01/17/2020 10:46 Buy 9156.7500 01/17/2020 11:21 9158.7500 25.0000 1104.9219 35
37 01/17/2020 11:50 Sell 9154.2500 01/17/2020 11:57 9156.7500 (65.0000) 1039.9219 7
38 01/17/2020 12:08 Sell 9151.2500 01/17/2020 12:25 9158.7500 (165.0000) 874.9219 17
39 01/17/2020 12:41 Buy 9168.0000 01/17/2020 13:00 9182.2500 270.0000 1144.9219 19
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